Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00000042

2023-00000043

2023-00000044

2023-00000046

2023-00000047

2023-00000048

2023-00000052

2023-00000053

2023-00000054

2023-00000055

2023-00000056

1/3/2023 0:36

1/3/2023 2:34

1/3/2023 3:46

1/3/2023 4:18

1/3/2023 6:39

1/3/2023 7:42

1/3/2023 10:43

1/3/2023 10:52

1/3/2023 11:50

1/3/2023 12:56

1/3/2023 14:27

ALLEN Court

NORTHWOOD

Drive

AMALGA Street

GLACIER

Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

FOX FARM Trail

PT LENA LOOP

Road

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

TEAL Street

TEAL Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found




2023-00000057

2023-00000058

2023-00000060

2023-00000062

1/3/2023 15:14

1/3/2023 16:10

1/3/2023 18:19

1/3/2023 20:42

GLACIER
Highway

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

ASPEN Avenue

VIEW Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Public service
assistance, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



